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FRI27
Theater

CINDERELLA: See Jan. 20. Fri, 1/27, 7:30pm. $25-$28. 
Chico Theater Company, 166 Eaton Road, Ste. F. 
chicotheater.com

THE LEGEND OF GEORGIA MCBRIDE: See Jan. 12.  Fri, 
1/27, 7:30pm. $12-$18. Theatre on the Ridge, 3735 
Neal Road, Paradise. totr.org

Music

DUFFY’S HAPPY HOUR: The Pub Scouts bring tradi-
tional Irish music weekly to Duffy’s. Fri, 1/27, 
5pm. Duffy’s Tavern, 337 Main St. 530-343-7718.

LIVE MUSIC IN THE LOUNGE: Live music and DJs for 
dancing in Spirits Lounge. Fri, 1/27, 8:30pm. Free. 
Gold Country Casino & Hotel, 4020 Olive Highway, 
Oroville. goldcountrycasino.com

THE MOTHER HIPS: Chico’s favorite sons, The Mother 
Hips, drop their new album, When We Disappear, 
on Jan. 27, the same day they’ll be kicking off 
their tour in Chico! Two shows in two nights! Fri, 
1/27, 8pm. $30. Chico Women’s Club, 592 E. Third 
St. eventbrite.com

SAT28
Theater

CINDERELLA: See Jan. 20. Sat, 1/28, 7:30pm. $25-$28. 
Chico Theater Company, 166 Eaton Road, Ste. F. 
chicotheater.com

THE LEGEND OF GEORGIA MCBRIDE: See Jan. 12.  Sat, 
1/28, 7:30pm. $12-$18. Theatre on the Ridge, 3735 
Neal Road, Paradise. totr.org

Music

CHANCY WILLIAMS: Wyoming cowboy-turned-
country musician hangs up his spurs and hits the 
road. Sat, 1/28, 9pm. $15. Tackle Box, 379 E. Park 
Ave. tackleboxchico.com

THE LOKI MILLER BAND: Loki’s rock ’n’ roll power 
trio! Sat, 1/28, 8:30pm. $5. Mulberry Station 

Brewing Company, 175 E. 20th St.  

LIVE MUSIC IN THE LOUNGE: Live music and DJs for danc-
ing in Spirits Lounge. Sat, 1/28, 8:30pm. Free. Gold 
Country Casino & Hotel, 4020 Olive Highway, Oroville. 
goldcountrycasino.com

MODERN METHODS & SAUCETRONAUT: Side-project dance 
night with Cameron Scott of Wolfthump mixing elec-
tronic with funk and psychedelia in Modern Methods, 
and Austin Farwell of Smoky the Groove laying down 
the sauce with Saucetronaut. Sat, 1/28, 8pm.  Gnarly 
Deli, 243 W. Second St. 

THE MOTHER HIPS: See Jan. 27. Sat, 1/28, 8pm. $30. Chico 
Women’s Club, 592 E. Third St. eventbrite.com

SUN29
Theater

CINDERELLA: See Jan. 20. Sun, 1/29, 2pm. $25-$28. Chico 
Theater Company, 166 Eaton Road, Ste. F. chicotheater.
com

THE LEGEND OF GEORGIA MCBRIDE: See Jan. 12.  Sun, 1/29, 
2pm. $12-$18. Theatre on the Ridge, 3735 Neal Road, 
Paradise. totr.org

Events C O N T INUE D F R O M PA G E  2 1
THE MOTHER HIPS 
ALBUM RELEASE
Jan. 27 & 28

Chico Women’s Club

JAZZ AT LINCOLN CENTER: 
SONGS WE LOVE
Jan. 24

Laxson Auditorium


